2009 Walk Schedule Details ... for Clayton Klein...Paradise to Hell to Ohio

Fri. Sept. 4

START: Downtown Paradise, Ml

Taquamenon River
Tavern on Right

Curn's Motel
Bear Butt Inn

M-28

Sat. Sept. 5

START : M-28 @ M-123
South Strongs Road
Trout Lake, MI

Lovegrove Road
Carp River Bridge

Sun. Sept. 6

START: Carp River Bridge
Rock Tavern in Moran, Ml

BP Station Party Store

1-75

Mackinac Trail

Kewadin Casino

St. Ignace City Limits

North End of Mackinac Bridge

Labor Day : Sept. 7

START : Bridge Walk

Mackinaw City, Ml
Mill Creek Campground

Roadside Park on Left

Birch Haus Motel in Cheboygan, Ml 7.0

Miles Time

8:30
55 10:30
4.3 11:45
3.1 12:30
8.1 4:00
2:0 4:45
8:30
4.7 10:00
6.1 Noon
55 2:30
6.7 5:00
8:30
6.5 10:20
.3 10:40
4.8 Noon
.3 12:15
2.9 1:00
49 3:30
29 4:30
7 am
5.0 10:00
4.0 11:15
4.2 12:45
3:15

Tues. Sept. 8

START :US-23 @, Western Avenue

Old M-27
Line Road
The Timbers
Topinabee, Ml
1-75

The Inn Between, Indian River, Ml

Coach House Inn

Wed. Sept. 9
START : M-68 @ Old 27

Township Hall on Right
Wolverine, Ml

Helen Creek Road
Thumb Lake

1-75 BP Station
Vanderbilt, Ml

Thur. Sept. 10

START: Downtown Vanderbilt

County Park on Left
Gaylord, MI Main Street

The Gobbler Restaurant
Party Store near 1-75

Sturgeon Joe's Party Store on Left

Waters Inn

Fri. Sept. 11

START: Store in Waters, Ml
Lost Acres Cabins
Party Store on Left

Frederic, Ml

River Country Lodge
Grayling, MI, M-72 West
Days Inn of Grayling

Sat. Sept. 12

(A Day of Rest)

4.5
3.0

3.5
2.5

2.6
2.7

1.0

5.0
4.2

2.5
3.5
2.3

4.0
3.8
1.0
2.8

3.8
3.0

2.6
4.9

7.4
2.9
1.3

Miles Time

8:30
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:30
3:00
4:00
4:30

8:30

10:00
11:30

12:15
1:30
2:15
3:15

8:30
10:00
11:30
Noon

1:30
2:45
4:00

8:30
9:20
11:00
11:30
2:30
3:20
4:00



Sun. Sept. 13

START: Day's Inn

Up Trail to 4 Mile Road
East to Old 27 and South

Silver Bar Restaurant
Great Escape Lodge

Muskegon River

Party Store on Left
Sands Resort

Mon. Sept. 14
START: M-55 @ Old 27

Snow Bowl Road
Clare County Line

Tamarac Golf Course

Red's Bar

Party Store @ 1-75

Moose Lodge on Left
McDonalds in Harrison, Ml
Budd Lake Motel

Tues. Sept. 15

START : Downtown Harrison
Burger King near 1-75

County Park
Jays / Amico

Ponderosa in Clare, Ml
Doherty Hotel

Party Store Bee Pee

White Wagon Motel, Rosebush, Ml

WED. Sept. 16

START : Rosebush Store
Kelly's Party Store

Mt. Pleasant, Ml Big Boy

Blanchard Road
Shepherd, Ml West Side

North Gratiot County Line

Miles
8:30
45 10:00
7.0 12:15
1.4 1:00
3.4 2:15
3.4 3:30
2.4 4:20
2.0 5:10
8:30
5.0 '10:00
7.8 12:45
2.8 1:35
.7 2:00
2.0 2145
1.7 3:15
2.1 430
3 445
8:30
2.7 9:30
4.7 11:00
4.8 12:30
1.3 1:00
1.5 2:00
.6 2:15
7.2 4:30
8:30
5.5 10:30
2.8 11:30
3.9 1:15
40 2:30
40 4:15

Time

Thur. Sept. 17

START : N. Gratiot Co. Line Road
Forest Hill
McDonalds in Alma, MI

State Road
J J Ruby's Restaurant

Main 4 in Ithaca, Ml
Filmore Road *, Old 27

Friday, Sept. 18
START: Old 27 @ Filmore Rd

South to M- 57
Beck's Market on Right

Fifth Wheel Restaurant on Left
Hub Motel in ST. Johns, MI

Sat. Sept. 19

START : Hub Motel

To M-21

Price Road

Round Lake Road

Clark Road

Grand River Road in Lansing

Flap Jack Shack, Lansing, M

Sun. Sept. 20
Mon. Sept. 21

Tues. Sept. 22

Miles

2.8
4.2

4.2
3.1

3.0
3.2

7.0
5.0

3.0
3.5

2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
4.5

2.0

START : Flap Jack Shack , Frandor

To Abbott Road
Okemos Road

Red Cedar River Park
McDonalds in Williamston, Ml

M-52 North
Downtown Webberville, Ml

1.5
3.0

3.3
4.4

3.6
2.3

Time
8:30
9:15
11:00
12:30
1:30
3:30
4:45

8:30
11:00
12:30

2:00
4:00

8:30
9:10
10:15

Noon

1:30
3:00
4:00

(At Home All Day)
(At Home All Day )

8:30
9:00
10:00
11:10
1:00
2:45

3:45



Wed. Sept 23 Miles Time Sun. Sept. 27 Miles Time

START : Main 4 Webberville 8:30 Start:Gotta Scrap Inn

Wallace Road 1.5 9:00 in Manchester, Ml 8:30

Nicholson Road 2.0 9:45

Fowlerville, Ml Main 4 2.0 10:30 uUs-12 6.4 10:30

Owosso Road 2.0 11:30 M-50 4.4 Noon

Burkhart Road 2.9 12:30 Country House Restaurant A 1:00

Angelo's Party Store 2.4 1:30 Birdsall, Ml 4.7 2:30
To West Valley Road 1.5 3:00
South on Bent Oak Hwy. 2.0 3:30

Thur. Sept. 24 M-52 South to M-223 1.3 4:15

START : Angelo's Party Store 8:30

South to Morton Road :

Right to Pingree Road 26 9:30 Mon. Sept. 28

Coon Lake Road 2.0 10:15 START : M-52 @ M-223 8:30

M-36 5.3 Noon Fairfield, M 45 10:00

East to Kelly Road .8 12:30 Jasper, Ml 1.5 10:30

South to Patterson Lake Road 2.7 1:15 Weston Road 1.5 11:00

East into Hell, Ml .3 1:30 Ohio State Line End M-52 4.0 12:30

Fri. Sept. 25

START : Hell, MI 10:00

Glenbrook Road 1.0 10:30

Territorial Road 4.0 Noon

Party Store 2.1 12:30

M-52 3.7 2:00

Downtown Chelsea, Ml 1.3 2:30 Note : Route will follow M-123 across Michi-

gan's Upper Peninsula, then US-23 to
Cheboygan and Old 27 south into Lansing.

Sat. Sept. 26 From Lansing, it's east along Grand River
START : Zu Zu's Coffee Shop 9.00 Road through Fowlerville to Burkhart Road.
1-94 1.8 10:00 Then South through Hell to M-52. M-52
Grass Lake Road 38 11:00 south into Ohio, except at Adrian where we
BP Station 3.6 Noon will detour right on West Valley Rd, then left
Manchester, Ml 3.1 1:30 on Bent Oak Hwy into the city of Adrian,

where we will again pick up M-52.



