2009 Walk Schedule Details ... for Clayton Klein...Paradise to Hell to Ohio

Fri. Sept. 4 START: Downtown Paradise, MI Taquamenon River Tavern on Right Curn's Motel Bear Butt Inn M-28	5.5 4.3 3.1 8.1 2:0	8:30 10:30 11:45 12:30 4:00 4:45	Tues. Sept. 8 START: US-23 @, Western Avenue Old M-27 Line Road The Timbers Topinabee, MI 1-75 The Inn Between, Indian River, MI Coach House Inn		7 ime 8:30 10:00 11:00 Noon 1:30 3:00 4:00 4:30
Sat. Sept. 5 START: M-28 @ M-123 South Strongs Road Trout Lake, MI Lovegrove Road Carp River Bridge	4.7 6.1 5.5 6.7	8:30 10:00 Noon 2:30 5:00	Wed. Sept. 9 START: M-68 @ Old 27 Township Hall on Right Wolverine, MI Helen Creek Road Thumb Lake 1-75 BP Station Vanderbilt, MI	5.0 4.2 2.5 3.5 2.3 .8	8:30 10:00 11:30 12:15 1:30 2:15 3:15
Sun. Sept. 6 START: Carp River Bridge Rock Tavern in Moran, MI BP Station Party Store 1-75 Mackinac Trail Kewadin Casino St. Ignace City Limits North End of Mackinac Bridge	6.5 .3 4.8 .3 2.9 4.9 2.9	8:30 10:20 10:40 Noon 12:15 1:00 3:30 4:30	Thur. Sept. 10 START: Downtown Vanderbilt County Park on Left Gaylord, MI Main Street The Gobbler Restaurant Party Store near 1-75 Sturgeon Joe's Party Store on Left Waters Inn	4.0 3.8 1.0 2.8 3.8 3.0	8:30 10:00 11:30 Noon 1:30 2:45 4:00
Labor Day: Sept. 7 START: Bridge Walk Mackinaw City, MI Mill Creek Campground Roadside Park on Left Birch Haus Motel in Cheboygan, M	5. 4.0 4.3 11 7.	11:15 2 12:45	Fri. Sept. 11 START: Store in Waters, MI Lost Acres Cabins Party Store on Left Frederic, MI River Country Lodge Grayling, MI, M-72 West Days Inn of Grayling	2.6 4.9 .4 7.4 2.9 1.3	8:30 9:20 11:00 11:30 2:30 3:20 4:00

Sat. Sept. 12 (A Day of Rest)

Sun. Sept. 13	Miles	Time	Thur. Sept. 17	Miles	Time
START: Day's Inn		8:30	START : N. Gratiot Co. Line Ro		8:30
Up Trail to 4 Mile Road	4.5	10:00	Forest Hill	2.8	9:15
East to Old 27 and South	7.0	12:15	McDonalds in Alma, MI		11:00
Silver Bar Restaurant	1.4	1:00	State Road J J Ruby's Restaurant	4.2 3.1	12:30 1:30
Great Escape Lodge	3.4	2:15	Main 4 in Ithaca, MI	3.0	3:30
Muskegon River	3.4	3:30	Filmore Road *, Old 27	3.0	3:30 4:45
Party Store on Left Sands Resort	2.4 2.0	4:20 5:10	Tillilore Road , Old 27	3.2	4.45
Janas Resort	2.0	5.10			
			Friday, Sept. 18		
Mon. Sept. 14			START: Old 27 @ Filmore Rd		8:30
START: M-55 @ Old 27		8:30	South to M- 57	7.0	11:00
Snow Bowl Road		'10:00	Beck's Market on Right	5.0	12:30
Clare County Line	7.8	12:45	Fifth Wheel Restaurant on Left	3.0	2:00
Tamarac Golf Course Red's Bar	2.8 .7	1:35 2:00	Hub Motel in ST. Johns, MI	3.5	4:00
Party Store @ 1-75	2.0	2:45			
Moose Lodge on Left	1.7	3:15	Sat. Sept. 19		
McDonalds in Harrison, MI	2.1	4:30	START : Hub Motel		8:30
Budd Lake Motel	.3	4:45	To M-21	2.0	9:10
			Price Road	4.0	10:15
			Round Lake Road	5.0	Noon
Tues. Sept. 15			Clark Road	3.0	1:30
START : Downtown Harrison		8:30	Grand River Road in Lansing	4.5	3:00
Burger King near 1-75	2.7	9:30	Flap Jack Shack, Lansing, M	2.0	4:00
County Park	4.7	11:00			
Jays / Amico	4.8	12:30			
Ponderosa in Clare, MI	1.3	1:00	•		All Day)
Doherty Hotel	1.5	2:00	Mon. Sept. 21 (A	t Home	All Day)
Party Store Bee Pee	.6	2:15			
White Wagon Motel, Rosebush, M	1 /.2	4:30	T 0 1 00		
			Tues. Sept. 22		0.00
WED. Sept. 16			START : Flap Jack Shack , Fra		<i>8:30</i>
START : Rosebush Store		8:30	To Abbott Road Okemos Road	1.5 3.0	9:00 10:00
Kelly's Party Store	5.5	10:30	Red Cedar River Park	3.3	11:10
Mt. Pleasant, MI Big Boy	2.8	11:30	McDonalds in Williamston, MI	4.4	1:00
Blanchard Road	3.9	1:15	M-52 North	3.6	2:45
Shepherd, MI West Side	4.0	2:30	Downtown Webberville, MI	2.3	3:45
North Gratiot County Line	4.0	4:15			-,.5

Wed. Sept 23	Miles		Sun. Sept. 27	Miles	Time	
START: Main 4 Webberville Wallace Road	1.5	8:30 9:00	Start:Gotta Scrap Inn in Manchester, MI		8:30	
Nicholson Road	2.0	9:45	III Wallellestel, Wi		0.50	
Fowlerville, MI Main 4	2.0	10:30	US-12	6.4	10:30	
Owosso Road	2.0	11:30	M-50	4.4	Noon	
Burkhart Road	2.9	12:30	Country House Restaurant	.1	1:00	
Angelo's Party Store	2.4	1:30	Birdsall, MI	4.7	2:30	
			To West Valley Road	1.5	3:00	
			South on Bent Oak Hwy.	2.0	3:30	
Thur. Sept. 24			M-52 South to M-223	1.3	4:15	
START : Angelo's Party Stor	e	8:30				
South to Morton Road:						
Right to Pingree Road	2.6	9:30	Mon. Sept. 28			
Coon Lake Road	2.0	10:15	START : M-52 @ M-223		<i>8:30</i>	
M-36	5.3	Noon	Fairfield, M	4.5	10:00	
East to Kelly Road	.8	12:30	Jasper, MI	1.5	10:30	
South to Patterson Lake Road		1:15	Weston Road	1.5	11:00	
East into Hell, MI	.3	1:30	Ohio State Line End M-52	4.0	12:30	
Fri. Sept. 25						
START : HeII, MI		10:00				
Glenbrook Road	1.0	10:30				
Territorial Road	4.0	Noon				
Party Store	2.1	12:30				
M-52	3.7	2:00				
Downtown Chelsea, MI	1.3	2:30	Note: Route will follow M gan's Upper Peninsula, t Cheboygan and Old 27 so	hen US-	23 to	
Sat. Sept. 26		From Lansing, it's east along Grand River				

9.00

10:00

11:00

1:30

Noon

1.8

3.8

3.6

3.1

START : Zu Zu's Coffee Shop

1-94

Grass Lake Road

Manchester, MI

BP Station

Note: Route will follow M-123 across Michigan's Upper Peninsula, then US-23 to Cheboygan and Old 27 south into Lansing. From Lansing, it's east along Grand River Road through Fowlerville to Burkhart Road. Then South through Hell to M-52. M-52 south into Ohio, except at Adrian where we will detour right on West Valley Rd, then left on Bent Oak Hwy into the city of Adrian, where we will again pick up M-52.